Produkt Information

WISI LX 22 S 0400

Quattro Upstream HFC Receiver

Auf einen Blick:

B Optical quattro upstream receiver for use in WISI
Chassis LX50

B 4 independent upstream channels per unit or one
combined output

B 4 RF output ports at rear

B Optical automatic level control (ALC) for constant
RF-Level

B Redundancy switching option with LX71

Kurzbeschreibung

The LX 22 is part of the Optopus product portfolio. LX 22 is a quattro upstream receiver for use in HFC networks. The Optopus
platform is a highly flexible and high density platform for all kinds of analog optical networks. The system is used in any network such
as HFC, RF over Glass or RF Overlay in FTTX applications.
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WISI LX 22 S 0400

Technische Daten

Optischer Empfanger LX
Optischer Eingangspegel

Optischer Eingangsdampfungs-
steller

Empfangerwellenldnge
Thermisches Empfangerrauschen
Optische Ruckflussdampfung
Elektrische Ruckflussdampfung
Frequenzbereich

Welligkeit

Elektrische Ausgangsleistung

Ausgangsdampfungssteller
Ausgangsmessbuchse
Anschlisse

SC/APC Buchsen

F-Buchse

Allgemeine Daten
Leistungsaufnahme
Abmessungen (BxHXT)
Umgebungsparameter

4 St.
-17...40 dBm

0...40 dB
(1 dB-Schritte, nur einstellbar
wenn ALC aus)

1280...1630 nm
<2 pAAJHz

>45 dB

>20 dB (-1 dB/Okt.)
5...204 MHz

< +0,75 dB

90 dBpV
(max. controlled level, 5% OMI,
ALC on)

0...15 dB (1 dB-Schritte)
-20dB

1St
1 St.

<12 W
30 x 133 x 320 mm

-5..+445°C
(ETSI EN 300 019-1-3 Class 3.1)

Verpackungsdaten

Verkaufseinheit

Abmessungen (BxHxT) Verkauf-
seinheit

Bruttogewicht Verkaufseinheit
Verpackungsvolumen Versand-
einheit

Bruttogewicht Versandeinheit
EAN

Zolltarifnummer
Artikelnummer

1St
440 x 200 x 60 mm

1.845 kg
2.8 dm?

1.7 kg
4010056719494
85176100
71949
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